LG-NY-500-LED
NYC APPROVED EXIT-EM COMBINATION UNIT
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Steel edgelit EXIT-EM combination unit with 8”
letters
• Designed for use in New York City
• Features two telescoping LED heads

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Single face only
MODEL NO. OF FACES TRIM FINISH OPTIONS
LG-NY-500-LED
8” Combo Edge Lit Exit
1 Single Face
2 Double Face
BA Brushed Aluminum
WH Powder Coated White
BLK Powder Coated Black
DB Dark Bronze
BR Brass Type Face Plate
REM 10W 6V Remote Capability
SD Self Diagnostics
220 220 VAC Input
COLOR/BACKGROUND
RC1 Red on Clear
RW Red on White
RM Red on Mirrored
RB Red on Black
GC1 Green on Clear
GW Green on White
GM Green on Mirrored
GB Green on Black
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Steel Ceiling Nickel-cadmium UL 924 23.75” W X 13.9” H X 6.3” D